

## Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 42247415

---

Data publicarii	21.03.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 948,57 RON - 948,57 RON

---

Descriere: GW24404 DOZA ST 4 MODULE (echivalent LGT504E) 4.00 BUC 2.43 9.72 13.03.19 GW22504 RAMA TOP SYSTEM ALB 4M 4.00 BUC 11.79 47.16 13.03.19 GW24202 SUPORT CADRU 4M SYSTEM 4.00 BUC 4.80 19.20 13.03.19 GW24406 DOZA ST 6 MODULE 1.00 BUC 4.27 4.27 13.03.19 GW22506 RAMA TOP SYSTEM ALB 6M 1.00 BUC 13.73 13.73 13.03.19 GW20228 PRIZA DIRECTA TV SY/AL 1.00 BUC 9.41 9.41 13.03.19 GW20271 CONECTOR RJ45 CAT.5E UTP SY/AL 3.00 BUC 29.31 87.93 13.03.19 GW20265 2P+E 16A PRIZA SCHUKO SY/AL 5.00 BUC 9.41 47.05 13.03.19 LG089621 PROGRAM MOSAIC Doza Pard 10M Capac Mocheta, Gri 2.00 BUC 175.83 351.66 13.03.19 LG077210 MOSAIC 2p+T, Fixare Cu Suruburi 8.00 BUC 12.91 103.28 13.03.19 LG089630 PROGRAM MOSAIC Doza incastr. beton 10/12M 2.00 BUC 98.88 197.76 13.03.19 LG076552 RJ45 LGR Rj45 C5e Ftp Mosaic 1mod 2.00 BUC 25.52 51.04 13.03.19 GW24230 SUPORT CADRU 6M SYSTEM 1.00 BUC 6.36 6.36 13.03.19

---